Place Last Name First Name Gender Age Race Time

1 Barlow Darren M 26 4 miles 21:02
2 Zigic Jovan M 25 4mies  21:45
3 Parkins Andrew M 35 4 miles 22:53
4 Norton Anderson M 46 4 miles 22:58
5 Dorrell Peter M 30 4 miles 23:57
6 Bishop Brandon M 36 4 miles 24:18
7 Wiemerslage Julie F 27 4 miles  24:25
8  Michener Nate M 26 4 miles 24:32
9  Moore Ignacio M 49 4 miles 24:43
10  Bishop Kellen M 15 4 miles 24:46
11 Huston Shawn M 45 4 miles 24:52
12 Mohr Will M 31 4miles 2552
13 White Tyler M 25 4miles  26:00
14 Raboteau Oliver M 13 4 miles 26:02
15 Pelanne Phil M 46 4 miles 26:03
16 Culpepper Avery F 23 4miles  26:42
17  Del Rosso Austin M 24 4 miles 26:42
18 Guevara Peter M 26 4 miles 26:42
19  Sumner Daniel M 29 4 miles 26:45
20 Pace Morgan M 41 4 miles 26:48
21 Spivey Dustin M 27 4mies  26:48
22 Dove Anthony M 38 4 miles 26:57
23 Argenbright Troy M 39 4mies 2711
24 Whitfield Harrison M 14 4 miles 2711
25 Galagarza Oscar M 32 4mies  27:15
26 Olsen Erik M 51 4 miles 27:15
27 Seay Sarah F 18 4 mies 2719
28  Sumner Sydney F 25 4mies 2721
29 Sterk Douglas M 42 4miles 2744
30  Spaulding Evan M 18 4 miles  27:46
31 McDonald Allie F 14 4 miles 28:14
32 Buss Kate F 26 4 miles  28:22
33 Guimont Kevin M 31 4 miles 28:22
34 Pearce Kirk M 26 4 miles 28:32
35 Keller Priscilla F 15 4 miles 28:43
36 Renner Alison F 32 4 miles 28:45
37 Poff Robbie M 36 4mies  29:16
38 Bowersock Allison F 37 4 miles 29:32
39 Hayden John M 43 4miles  29:36
40 Ingram Bill M 44 4 miles 29:50
41 Hayden Molly F 13 4 miles 29:56
42  Bunker Jaime F 37 4 miles 30:06
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Tolbert
Fenton
Burrier
Moore
Weber
Brown
Richardson
Rogers
James
Seaton
Huston
Pruden
Popham
Baker
Spaulding
Petry

Hall
Roberts
Cross
Vikesland
Underwood
James
McLaughlin
McCoy
Bailey
Miller
Byron
Gibbs
Lovegrove
Rice
Chrisman
Corl
Moore
Bowden
Spivey
Guerrero
IRoberts
Kitts
Tephabock
D'Arpa
Schaefer
Sumner
McRorie

Matt
Wes
Randy
Zak
Zander
Isabelle
Trish
Ron
Charles
Austin
Conner
Amy
David
Matt
McKenna
Elliott
Nathan
Jonathan
Carla
Peter
Kevin
Amanda
Kristin
Rachel
Ben
Serena
Chris
Brittany
Harper
James
Taylor
Morgan
Julie
Crystal
Cara
Adrian
Cheryl
Kim
Randy
Emily
Paul
Susan
Diane
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22
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32:57
33:17
33:21
33:36
33:37
33:57
33:58
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Aycock
Walker
Beckner
Hawley
[rwin
Lewis
Keller
Waddell
Jones
Castle
Buss
Gudenschwager
Strom
Civitts
Mitchell
Roberts
Link
Roberts
Seaton
De Vita
Ermann
McDowell
Stewart
Flessner
Farmer
Waters
Wisnioski
Lee
Throckmorton
Prosser
Zacholski
Hansbrough
Thornton
Dellinger
Bathgate
Cohen
Abel
Haynes
Reusch
Neal
Chang

Alexander-Husband

Barcenas

Kenneth
David
Jeremy
Travis
Tara
Erik
Rachel
Sarah
Robin
Heather
Janet
Kristobal
Jeff
Whitney
Kirsten
Courtney
Chris
Cheryl
Stefanie
Raffaella
Lauren
Chris
Ginger
Chelsea
James
Brian
Isaak
Jessica
Mark
Matt
Kara
Mary
Jess
Beth
Susan
Alicia
Patty
Wendy
Katelyn
Angie
Kristen
Amy
Jaime
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34:42
34:45
34:51
35:00
35:.03
35.04
35:12
35:16
35:19
35:24
35:25
35:31
35:35
35:37
35:42
35:48
35:56
35:57
35:58
36:04
36:04
36:06
36:06
36:14
36:16
36:19
36:21
36:21
36:23
36:26
36:28
36:29
36:31
36:43
36:44
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Shippee
Guimont
Sumner
Waters
Holland
Breedlove
Griggs
Stevens
Puckett
Elliott
Deane
Yeaman
Abbott
Abbott
Marsden
Henry
Ranganathan
Woodson
Lubeskie
Leventhal
Hencke
Gibbs
Guerrero
Walton
Breedlove
Hayden
Nagurney
Leighton
MckFall
Bolin
Klauer
Terwilliger
Whitlock
Peffer
Borkert
Fjallstrom-Hosack
Kinnaman
Vikesland
Walton
Ellery
Dickerson
Leib
Blankinship

Scot
Corinne
Catherine
Danielle
Sarah
Lindsey
Ruby
Jodie
Olivia
Kimberly
Lisa
David
Lisa
Jay
Kevin
Kasey Marie
Chitra
Cat
Mark
Hannah
Jan
Brian
Aaron
Peter
Zachary
Samuel
Allie
Ben
Holly
Leena
Garreth
Susan
Nancy
Steven
Holly
Malin
Alex
Henry
Carly
Mike
Courtney
Alyssa
Bobby

S T M 12171 T T T T TmTmEE T mmmEES TS T 1T 7111 mhm7mnZ

41
29
30
46
27
31
12
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36
48
58
59
39
28
50
34
30
30
58
35
12
41
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11
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37
44
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13
69
52
41
35
46
26
10
42
36
32
27
31
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36:50
36:53
37:00
37:03
37:.08
37:10
371
37:15
37:21
37:27
37:31
37:34
37:36
37:41
37:43
37:48
37:59
38:00
38:02
38:04
38:.07
38:30
38:30
38:32
38:34
38:37
38:39
38:42
38:45
38:48
38:52
39:00
39:00
39:.07
39:10
39:12
39:16
39:23
39:24
39:26
39:32
39:33
39:44
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West
Lloyd
Allen
Moore
Seay
Mitchell
Judge
Dickerson
Godsey
Dellinger
Lord
Allen
Rushing
Huston
Zimmer
Mcpeak
Barker
Barker
Sharpley
West
Woods
Cole
Williams
Kwock
Shoop
Caudill
French
Lowe
Moore
White
Wills
Baker
Seaton
Gabriele
Kiser
Kish
Stokke
Hildreth
Hildreth
Altmann
Calvert
Johnson
Cromer

Danielle
Sara
Nikki
Emily
Carey
Roy
Jodli
Cody
Melissa
Carole
Colin
Coy
Sarah
Lissa
Dawn
Angi
Rae
Teresa
Stephanie
Frank
Matthew
Will
Jessi
Tracy
Tiffany
Madeline
Mandy
Natasha
Camilo
Natalie
Morgan
Sarah
Anna
Rachel
Chris
Trina
Bryan
John
Sherry
Craig
Katie
Sarah M.
Vicki
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50
43
34
53
66
35
45
28
51
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37
25
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42
28
40
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37
49
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10
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15
43
35
40
24
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46
27
26
28
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39:49
40:19
40:22
40:29
40:31
40:35
40:37
40:50
40:52
40:58
41.08
41:10
41:1
41:17
41:18
41:24
41:29
41:29
41:50
41:50
41:50
42:07
42:08
42:09
42:12
42:22
42:35
42:45
42:48
42:49
42:57
43:00
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43:12
4317
43:22
43:23
43:28
43:28
43:42
43:42
43:54
44:00
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Lundquist
Arnold
Gallup
Peck
Davis
Guerrero
Bardot
Hertling
D’'Arpa
McCord
Bond
Klauer
Ellis
Mahoney
Trent
Hawley
Hiatt
Plott
Creque
Steptoe
Bixler
Orr
Turner
Wild
Pyne
Rhodes
Kniola
Gross
Walker
Strong
Brown
Robinson
Susano
Tephabock
Smith
Sumner
Jilk

Petry
Fesmire-Keith
Keith
Mannon
Thomas
Walton

Corrin
Chris
Nicole
Duane
Paige
Ignacio
Madison
Becky
Deanna
Kristin
Erin
Charlie
Lisa
Julie
Sara
Megan
Phillip
Jess
Kristina
Jasmine
Joanne
Jenny
Emily
Sarah
Alicia
Fiona
Janine
Robin
Ellen
Julie
Tammy
Kelly
Kathi
Crisandra
Timothy
Mark
Linda
Isabelle
James
Hearther
Allie
Jessica
Keller
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57
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41
34
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31
40
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36
36
41
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64
95
58
53
12
11
49
33
39
11
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44:04
44:08
44:08
44:15
44:17
44:19
44:27
44:28
44:30
44:36
44:38
44:39
44:40
44:41
44:42
45:00
45:00
45:10
45:14
45:14
45:23
45:32
45:37
46:04
46:21
46:51
47:.01
47:10
47:19
47:24
47:32
47:32
47:53
47:53
48:03
48:10
48:23
48:32
48:55
48:55
49:01
49:08
49:08
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Petry
Johnson |
Fleming
Davis
McNabb
Taylor
Hollins
Ward
McNabb
Sively
Petry
Blankinship
Woolfolk
Hatcher
Rezac
McNeil
White
Lester
Bible
Costello
Evansmore
Dye
Madsen
Burleson
Gray
Klabunde
Messer
Thompson
Smith
DiMango
Church
Sellers
Dye
Baskin
Burbey
Bianchi
Link

Link

Bagchi
Spaulding
Wisnioski

Noah
William
Denise
Jennifer
Leigh
Laurie
Dianee
Kathryn
Christopher
Gina
Jessica
Marissa
Chris
Valerie
Calvin
Michelle
Jen
Jennifer
Heather
Ashley
Jean
Becky
Sara
Beverly
Beth
Connie
Jenifer
Laken
Melanie
Michael
Jason
Kathryn
James
Nicole
Ingrid
Laurie
Bob
Nancy

Ryan
McKenna
Isaak
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13
42
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41
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57
42
63
52
36
59
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81
79
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4 miles
4 miles
4 miles

3/4 mile
3/4 mile
3/4 mile

49:23
49:37
49:43
50:20
50:38
50:57
51:02
51.08
51:51
51:51
52:01
52:53
53.07
53:24
53:32
53:36
54:00
55:33
56:08
56:49
57:.03
57:24
57:55
58:00
58:00
58:00
58:32
58:32
59:02
59:12
62:02
65:00
65:36
66:57
67:22
82:58
88:21
88:21

4:36
4:50
4:54
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Norton
Sterk
Kish
Bond
Bond
Castle
Bond
Kirby
Bishop
Bagchi
Cross
Heaslip
Kunnen
Moore
Bowersock
Grove
Blizzard
White
Reusch
Moore
Bathgate
Poff
Mcpeak
Dickerson
Lowe
Sterk
Plott
Kiser
Williams
Creque
Reusch
White
Reusch
Grove
[rwin
[rwin
[rwin
Stewart

Eleanor
Zach
Brady
Coraline
Betty
Kylee
Arthur
Marcus
Logan
Tanya
Gavin
Allison
Emma
Madeline
TJ
Marcus
Lanee
Megan
Paige
Henry
Samantha
Roslyn
Jade
Marshall
Gillian
Austin
Avery
Isabella
Leif
Sophia
Dylan
Andy
Piper
Frances
Kaya
Nella
Kaelyn
Paul
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3/4 mile
3/4 mile
3/4 mile
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3/4 mile
3/4 mile
3/4 mile
3/4 mile
3/4 mile

4:58
5:12
6:00
6:37
6:38
6:48
7:20
7:42
7:45
7:57
8:02
8:02
8:05
8:05
8:08
8:09
8:31
8:41
8:44
8:55
9:01
9:19
9:30
9:32
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:57
10:00
10:05
10:38
10:46
11:16
14:19
17:05
17:05
17:15
26:10



